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Anlage
Christian-Knayer-Str.44, 73734 Esslingen

Sportwart/in
Tihanyi, Patrick
T 0157 35307233 paddi.t@hotmail.de

Jugendwart/in

Kustos, Thomas
T 00497118828828 Thomas_Kustos@gmx.net
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Herren 50 1
MF: Michael Arnold; T 0711/3456283; G 0711/3472007
m 015735499490; mitcharnold@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

~N o o WDN PR

Fischer, Jens
Zimmerer, Volkmar
Kammermeyer, Markus
Kammermeyer, Ralph
Arnold, Michael
Heintel, Axel

Waiirtele, Steffen

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9

Weber, Dietmar
Lang, Udo

Kustos, Thomas
Sieber, Ralf
Christoph, Andreas
Schubert, Sven
Howing, Jens
Kleiber, Ulrich
Weber, Marc

E10Faupel, Rudiger
El1Maser, Michael

E12Kd8sling, Thomas
E13Tihanyi, Michael

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16950212
16753163
16650367
17055126
17450929
17251081
17051186

15950422
15650583
17283920
15950480
16590860
17452080
16751223
16453013
16990950
17456161
17285355
17280942
15853315

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,0

LK14,0

LK17,0

LK19,0

LK20,0

LK21,0

LK24,0

LK17,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



